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Donato Hanover
(3) 1.50.1 3,058,058 USD

Andover Hall
(3) 1.51.3 875,047 USD

Garland Lobell
ABC Freight

Gamin Lobell

Amour Angus
Magna Force

Kenwood Scamper

D Train

Donerail
Valley Victory

Bedell

Aldyth Hanover
Giant Victory

Another Geisha

Marque Bluestone
(5) 1.14.0 245,500 SEK

Windsong's Legacy
(3) 1.53.0 1,921,088 USD

Conway Hall
Garland Lobell

Amour Angus

Yankee Windsong
Prakas

Yankee Scottie

Missys Goalfire
(3) 1.57.1 323,846 USD

Yankee Glide
Valley Victory

Gratis Yankee

Missys Goal
Armbro Goal

Missy Hadagal

MARQUE BLUESTONE (2007 by Windsong's Legacy) (5) 1.14.0, 245,500 SEK, 28:3-5-2, Dam of 10 foals (2014-2025).

MISSYS GOALFIRE (1999 by Yankee Glide) (3) 1.57.1, 323,846 USD, 27:6-5-5, Dam of 7 foals (2004-2017).

MISSYS GOAL (1993 by Armbro Goal) (3) 1.56.0, 28,252 USD, 18:7-5-2, Dam of 9 foals (1998-2007).

Garde Hästar AB Bliss Garde (SWE) 2022

Mare, (3) 1.19.0, 5,400 SEK

View Sale Page details as:

Racehorse Broodmare

HENRY FLYER SISU (2017 g, Bold Eagle) (4) 1.09.6, 2,434,571 SEK, 67:8-10-12. At 3, winner elim Svenskt Travkriterium SEK 304.000) at Solvalla in 1.14,4a/2 640,
2nd in Gay Noons lopp (SEK 205.000) at Solvalla, 3rd in Svenskt Travkriterium final (gr I, SEK 8.043.000) at Solvalla in 1.13,1a/2 640, leg swedish Breeders Crown
(SEK 224.500) at Örebro. At 4, winner elim Svenskt Travderby (SEK 427.500) at Jägersro in 1.12,9a/2 640, 2nd in Fyraåringslopp (SEK 209.500) at Solvalla in
1.10,9a/1 640, 3rd in Elithingsten Maharajahs & Tommy Hannés lopp/Fyraåringseliten (gr II, SEK 942.000) at Solvalla in 1.09,6a/1 609. At 5, winner Scandal Plays
Minne (SEK 230.000) at Boden. At 6, 2nd inKultadivisioonaarsinta (€44.000) at Härmä in 1.10,4a/1 609.

EMILE ZOLA SISU (2014 g, Ready Cash) 1.12.0, 645,431 SEK, 34:8-4-1.

JUSTIN BIEBER SISU (2019 g, Charly du Noyer) 1.13.0, 566,200 SEK, 46:8-9-3.

Kristall Sisu (2020 m, Earl Simon) 1.12.5, 271,500 SEK, 31:2-3-4.

Invicta Sisu (2018 m, Django Riff) 1.15.2, 147,692 SEK, 42:1-1-5.

Footloose Sisu (2015 g, Even Better Odds) 1.17.9, 29,209 SEK, 12:1-1-0.

Bliss Garde (2022 m, Donato Hanover) (3) 1.19.0, 5,400 SEK, 1:0-0-0.

Dancing Garde (2024 m, Önas Prince).

Enemy Garde (2025 m, Fabulous Wood).

Oreo (2021 m, Orlando Vici).

MISSYS DOUBT FIRE (2006 m, Cantab Hall) (3) 1.10.7, 1,508,882 SEK, 5 wins. At 2, winner of PASS div at Chester.

ME AND CINDERELLA (2010 h, Cantab Hall) (3) 1.56.1, 107,398 USD, 8 wins. At 2, winner of PASS Stallion leg at The Meadows.

Missy Mountain Top (2014 m, Cantab Hall) (3) 1.56.4, 33,490 USD, 2 wins.

Marque Bluestone (2007 m, Windsong's Legacy) (5) 1.14.0, 245,500 SEK, 3 wins. As Above.

Missymae Bluestone (2004 m, Andover Hall) (2) 2.01.1, 12,172 USD, 1 wins. At 2, winner of Reynolds division at Pocono. Dam of:
SOUTHWIND COCOA (2010 m, Chocolatier) (2) 1.55.2, 277,097 USD, 6 wins.
BJORNSSON (2019 g, Muscle Hill) (4) 1.54.0, BT 1.52.4, 275,525 USD, 22 wins.
PRESIDENTE ZETTE (2014 h, Muscle Hill) (5) 1.53.4, BT 1.53.3, 249,390 USD, 20 wins.
SOUTHWIND MOZART (2012 h, Muscle Hill) (4) 1.09.5, BT 1.52.3, 2,518,430 SEK, 6 wins. At 4, winner Ina Scots Ära.

MISSYS GOALFIRE (1999 m, Yankee Glide) (3) 1.57.1, 323,846 USD, 6 wins. As Above.

HAVE YOU EVER (2001 m, Yankee Glide) (3) 1.55.2, 219,803 USD, 6 wins. At 3, winner of NJSS leg division. Dam of:
MUSCLE BABY DOLL (2012 m, Muscle Mass) (3) 1.52.0, 469,617 USD, 13 wins. At 2, winner of OSS Gold at Grand River. At 3, winner of OSS Gold at Rideau,
Mohawk twice, Casual Breeze Div. at Mohawk, Duenna at The Meadowlands, elim of Elegant Image at Mohawk.

PRIVATE PENNANT (1998 g, American Winner) (7) 1.55.2, 191,025 USD, 19 wins.

Madame Volo (2004 m, Yankee Glide) (2) 1.56.4, 32,504 USD, 4 wins. At 2, winner of elim of Helen Smith at Freehold. Dam of:
VOLSTEAD (2011 h, Cantab Hall) (6) 1.09.3, 5,424,824 SEK, 23 wins. At 4, winner Konung Gustaf V:s Pokal (gr I, SEK 1.890.000) at Åby in 1.12,7a//2 140,
Telebolaget Grand Prix (SEK 282.500) at Örebro, semifinal swedish Breeders Crown (SEK 201.500) at Solvalla, C Th Ericssons Memorial (SEK 189.500) at
Solvalla in 1.12,4a/2 640, 2nd in elim (SEK 195.000) in 1.09,8a/1 609 and final Sprintermästaren (gr I, SEK 1.850.000) at Halmstad in 1.10,1a/1 609, Express
Gaxes lopp/leg Gulddivisionen (SEK 301.500) at Örebro, elim Konung Gustaf V:s Pokal (SEK 148.000) at Åby, 4th in swedish Breeders Crown final (gr I, SEK
1.600.000) at Eskilstuna in 1.12,3a/2 140. At 5, winner 2 x leg (SEK 301.500), (SEK 293.500), at Romme (American Trot) and Rättvik (Ego Boys Minne) and final
Gulddivisionen/H.K.H. Prins Daniels lopp (gr II, SEK 766.000), at Gävle in 1.09,8a/1 609, Jubileumsloppet Åby 80 år (SEK 393.500) at Åby, Sparbanken Rekarne
(SEK 196.500) at Eskilstuna in 1.11,0a/2 140, 2nd in Berth Johanssons Memorial (SEK 393.500) at Umåker, 5th in Jubileumspokalen (gr I, SEK 1.750.000) at
Solvalla in 1.11,0a/2 140, Sundsvall Open Trot/leg Gulddivisionen (gr I, SEK 1.750.000) at Bergsåker. At 6, winner elim (SEK 197.000) in 1.09,7a/1 609 and final
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Sweden Cup (gr II, SEK 1.115.000) at Solvalla in 1.09,3a/1 609, 2 x leg Gulddivisionen (SEK 306.500) E.J.’s Guldsko at Hagmyren in 1.10,0a/1 640 and Birger
Bengtssons Minne at Jägersro in 1.10,9a/1 640, 2nd in Frances Bulwarks lopp/Olle Anderssons lopp/Gulddivisionen final (gr II, SEK 505.500) at Solvalla in
1.11,7a/2 140, 3rd in heat Åby Stora Pris (gr I, SEK 750.000) at Åby. At 7, winner 2 x leg Gulddivisionen (SEK 412.000), (SEK 410.500) at Örebro in 1.10,0a/1
609, and Gävle (Gävle Stora Pris) in 1.12,6a/2 640, The Owners Trophy (SEK 406.000) at Solvalla in 1.12,2/2 160, 2nd in Kalmarsundspokalen/leg Gulddivisionen
(SEK 411.000) at Kalmar in 1.10,6a/1 640, 3rd in 2 x leg Guldivisionen (gr II, SEK 1116.500), (SEK 412.000), at Årjäng (Årjängs Stora Sprinterlopp/Gazza
Degatos Minneslopp) in 1.09,7a/1 640, and Hagmyren (E.J.’s Guldsko) in 1.10,4a/1 640.
HIGH BRIDGE (2010 h, Cantab Hall) (3) 1.54.3, BT 1.52.3, 328,274 USD, 7 wins.

Also producer of:
Two Hip Dip (2011 g, Glidemaster) (4) 1.53.4, 127,892 USD, 15 wins.
Max Volo (2015 g, Yankee Glide) (4) 1.53.3, 122,455 USD, 9 wins.
Racer X (2010 g, Yankee Glide) (5) 1.53.3, 117,600 USD, 18 wins.
COOL KEEPER (2010 h, Broadway Hall) (8) 1.09.9, 3,511,500 SEK, 22 wins. At 2, winner Norrlands 2-åringselit final (SEK 309.000) at Bergsåker. At 3, winner leg
(SEK 160.000) at Rättvik and semifinal swedish Breeders Crown (SEK 250.000) at Solvalla in 1.13,7a/2 140, 2nd in Big Noon-Pokalen (SEK 476.000) at Solvalla in
1.13,4/1 640, Count's Pride Pokalen (SEK 281.000) at Åby in 1.13,9a/2 140, leg swedish Breeders Crown (SEK 160.000) at Hagmyren, 3rd in swedish Breeders
Crown final (gr I, SEK 1.700.000) at Eskilstuna in 1.13,6a/2 140, Norrlands 3-åringselit final (SEK 495.500) at Bergsåker. At 4, winner Norrlands Grand Prix (SEK
463.500) at Bergsåker in 1.12,4a/2 140, Fyraåringsstjärnan (SEK 376.000) at Gävle in 1.10,2a/1 640, Tsar d'Invernes lopp (SEK 189.500) at Bergsåker in 1.12,8a/2
140, leg swedish Breeders Crown (SEK 148.000) at Bollnäs, 2nd in leg Solvallaserien (SEK 189.500) at Solvalla, elim Konung Gustaf V:s Pokal (SEK 148.000) at Åby.
At 5, winner Berth Johanssons Memortial (SEK 403.400) at Umåker, leg Gulddivisionen (SEK 293.500) at Skellefteå in track record 1.11,4a/1 640. At 6, 2nd in
Guldbjörken/leg Olympiatravet/leg Gulddivisionen (SEK 403.500) at Umåker. At 8, winner Ego Boy's Minne/leg Gulddivisionen (SEK 411.000) at Rättvik in track record
time 1.09.9a/1 640.
Missys Ga Ga (2011 m, Kadabra) (5) 1.55.3, 133,862 USD, 7 wins. At 3, winner of Oss Grassroots at Rideau.
Toga Town (2009 g, Conway Hall) (5) 1.59.0, 105,227 USD, 14 wins.
Getinonthesecret (2009 m, Conway Hall) (4) 1.54.4, 137,103 USD, 12 wins. At 2, winner of NYSS at Vernon.
CHINESE CUISINE (2008 g, Revenue) (6) 1.53.4, 207,698 USD, 23 wins.
Georgie Mae (2010 m, Valley Victor) 1.10.2, 1,688,659 SEK, 16 wins. Winner Ulf Thoresens Hoppeløp, Menhammar Stuteris Tvååringspris, V75 Silverdivisionen 2nd
in Bergen 3 års Festival.
Nice Guy Eddie (2019 g, Bar Hopping) (4) 1.55.4, BT (2) 1.55.3, 167,253 USD, 9 wins. At 2, 3 x 3rd in Pennsylvania Sire Stakes ($77.761), ($77.760). At 3, 2nd in
Earl Beal Jr Memorial consolation II ($100.000) at Pocono, 3rd in div Pennsylvania Sire Stakes ($66.153) at Harrah's Philadelphia.
Donatella Hanover (2011 m, Cantab Hall) (3) 1.54.0, 164,313 USD, 7 wins. At 3, winner of Duenna at The Meadowlands, Arden Downs div at The Meadows, leg of
Super Bowl Series, Keystone Classic at The Meadows.
Party Boy Hanover (2017 g, Credit Winner) (3) 1.56.0, 108,256 USD, 16 wins.
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